
School Managers Phone Email

Bonneville Elementary Camille Fraga 801-737-8914 fragac@ogdensd.org

Gramercy Elementary    Wendy Empey 801-737-7514 empeyw@ogdensd.org

Heritage Elementary          Rebeca Rollins 801-737-8008 rollinsr@ogdensd.org

Hillcrest Elementary     Kathy Fialkowski 801-737-7564 fialkowskik@ogdensd.org

Horace Mann Elementary Karen King 801-737-7614 kingk@ogdensd.org

Lincoln Elementary   Joanne Choules 801-737-7664 choulesj@ogdensd.org

James Madison Elementary Bonnie Munson 801-737-8214 munsonb@ogdensd.org

New Bridge Elementary    Yesenia Avila 801-737-8109 avilay@ogdensd.org

Odyssey Elementary Toni Torman 801-737-8406 tormant@ogdensd.org

Polk Elementary   Kirstine Sonner 801-737-8314 sonnerk@ogdensd.org

Shadow Valley Elementary Kayleen Carter 801-737-8164 carterk@ogdensd.org

Taylor Canyon Elementary Ryan Spencer 801-737-8957 spencerr@ogdensd.org

T O Smith Elementary Kim Sonner 801-737-8364 sonnerk@ogdensd.org

Wasatch Elementary      Pat Valdez 801-737-8464 valdezp@ogdensd.org

Highland Jr High Jennifer Berglund 801-737-7736 berglundj@ogdensd.org

Mound Fort Jr High   Dix Wright 801-737-7815 wrightd@ogdensd.org

Mount Ogden Jr High Michelle Gehrett 801-737-8615 gehrettm@ogdensd.org

Ben Lomond High Marnee Williams 801-737-7915 williamsm@ogdensd.org

Ogden High Jill Barker 801-737-8715 barkerj@ogdensd.org

George Washington High Dix Wright 801-737-7409 wrightd@ogdensd.org
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